1973 — WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP MEN

MATCHES
February 17

February 18

February 20

February 21

February 23

February 24

Sweden-Finland
USSR-Norway

Sweden-Norway
USSR-Finland

USSR-Sweden
Finland-Norway

Finland-Sweden
Norway-USSR

Norway-Sweden
Finland-USSR

Sweden-USSR
Norway-Finland

TABLE
5-4 Match Win Draw Loss Goal Point
11-0 1. USSR 6 6 0 0 324 12p
2. Sweden 6 4 0 2 21-12 8p
3-1 3. Finland 6 1 0 5 13-30 2p
8-3 4. Norway 6 1 0O 5 8-28 2p
5-1
3-2 BEST GOAL SCORER
12 goals Anatoly Frolov, USSR
0-8
0-4
1-4
0-3
0-1
4-3




