1973 – WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP MEN

Sweden-Finland	5-4
USSR-Norway	11-0
Sweden-Norway	3-1
USSR-Finland	8-3
USSR-Sweden	5-1
Finland-Norway	3-2
Finland-Sweden	0-8
Norway-USSR	0-4
Norway-Sweden	1-4
Finland-USSR	0-3
Sweden-USSR	0-1
Norway-Finland	4-3
	USSR-Norway Sweden-Norway USSR-Finland USSR-Sweden Finland-Norway Finland-Sweden Norway-USSR Norway-Sweden Finland-USSR Sweden-USSR

AΒ	LE		

	<u>Match</u>	<u>Win</u>	<u>Draw</u>	Loss	Goal	<u>Point</u>
1. USSR	6	6	0	0	32-4	12 p
2. Sweden	6	4	0	2	21-12	8 p
3. Finland	6	1	0	5	13-30	2 p
4. Norway	6	1	0	5	8-28	2 p

BEST GOAL SCORER
12 goals Anatoly Frolov, USSR